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The Firm is located at: 

134 Edmund Street, 
Birmingham 

B3 2ES 
T +44 (0)121 200 3242 
F +44 (0)121 212 7442 

 

76 King Street, 
Manchester 

M2 4NH 
T +44 (0) 161 470 0310 

 

      

Dominic Curran      Laura Mynott 
 
Partner        Property – Associate 
Tel: 0121 214 3632      Tel: 0121 214 3687 
Mob: 07713 394752      Mob: 07864 916953 
dominic.curran@anthonycollins.com  laura.mynott@anthonycollins.com  
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The Firm is located at: 

Cardiff        London 

One Central Square      6 New Street Square 
Cardiff        London 
CF10 1FS        EC4A 3DJ 
DX: 33014 Cardiff      DX: 445 LDE 
Tel: 029 2068 6000      Tel: 020 7405 2000 
Fax: 029 2068 6380      Fax: 0844 620 3402 
 
 

Oxford        Reading 
Seacourt Tower       Apex Plaza   
West Way        Forbury Road 
Oxford       Reading 
OX2 0FB       RG1 1AX 
DX: 723000 Oxford 5      DX: 117878 Reading 
Tel: 01865 248607       Tel:  0118 955 3000 
Fax: 0844 620 3403      Fax: 0118 939 3210  
 
 

Southampton 
New Kings Court 

Tollgate 
Chandler's Ford 

Eastleigh 
SO53 3LG 

DX: 155850 Eastleigh 7 
Tel: 023 8090 8090 
Fax: 0844 620 3401 

 
 



      
Oliver Sowton     Hollie Jones 
Client Partner     Property Law – Senior Associate 
Southampton      Southampton 
T: +44 (0)23 8085 7111    T: +44 (0)23 8085 7064 
Oliver.sowton@blakemorgan.co.uk  Hollie.jones@blakemorgan.co.uk 
 

      
 
Leoni Dempsey     Ben Brice 
Property Law – Senior Solicitor   Charity Law – Legal Director 
Oxford      Reading 
T: +44 (0)1865 25 4262    T: +44 (0)118 955 30 
Leoni.dempsey@blakemorgan.co.uk  Ben.brice@blakemorgan.co.uk 
 

              
  
Anna Larbi              Emily Poynton 
Legal Director - Property            Solicitor – Property 
T: +44 (0)23 8085 7016            T: +44 (0)29 2068 6186 
Anna.Larbi@blakemorgan.co.uk                     Emily.Poynton@blakemorgan.co.uk 
 

              
Sara Brown              Samuel Peers 
Solicitor – Property                   Business Development Manager 
T: +44 (0)1865 25 4204            T: +44 (0) 0118 955 3016 
Sara.brown@blakemorgan.co.uk                     Samuel.Peers@blakemorgan.co.uk  

mailto:Oliver.sowton@blakemorgan.co.uk
mailto:Hollie.jones@blakemorgan.co.uk
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The firm is located at: 

Head Office:     York Office: 

Sintons LLP     Sintons LLP 
The Cube     Suite 14 
Barrack Road    Tower House Business Centre, Fishergate 
Newcastle upon Tyne   York 
NE4 6DB     YO10 4UA 
 
Phone: 0191 226 7878   Phone: 01904 928 360 
 
 

Leeds Office:     London Office: 

Sintons LLP     Sintons LLP 
No 2      Hamilton House 
Wellington Place    Mabledon Place, Bloomsbury 
Leeds      London 
LS1 4AP     WC1H 9BB 

Phone: 0113 824 4559   Phone: 020 3940 2792 
 
 

 

                                         
 

Laura Peace      Sue Hennessey 

Methodist Client Liaison Partner   Senior Associate 
Tel: 0191 226 7832      Tel: 0191 226 7889 
laura.peace@sintons.co.uk   sue.hennessey@sintons.co.uk 
 

mailto:laura.peace@sintons.co.uk
mailto:sue.hennessey@sintons.co.uk

